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Region Training Title Day Date Time
Statewide Organizational Tips for Remote Learning Tuesday 9/8/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Updates from DCF Legal Thursday 9/10/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
Statewide IEPs and Supporting Kids' Mental Health during COVID-19 Tuesday 9/15/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Statewide What does Trauma look like due to COVID-19 Thursday 9/17.2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Statewide Hair and Skin Care Needs for Kids of Color Tuesday 9/22/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Statewide Trauma (Spanish) Thursday 9/24/2020 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm
Statewide Vaping Tuesday 9/29/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Tutorial for Zoom, Webex, Google & Internet Safety Tips Saturday 10/3/2020 10:00 am-11:30 am
Statewide Sexual Abuse in Children Tuesday 10/6/2020 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Statewide Examining your Racial Identity Thursday 10/8/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00pm
Statewide Stress Management/Self-Care Tuesday 10/13/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Helping Children Understand Why Reunification Cannot Happen Thursday 10/15/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Statewide The Benefits of Virtual Visits Tuesday 10/20/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Parenting Safe Children Thursday 10/22/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Transracial Parenting Tuesday 10/27/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Supporting LGBTQ Youth Thursday 10/29/2020 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Statewide Parenting Children Who Were Born Substance Exposed Tuesday 11/3/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Parenting Children with Autism Part 1 Saturday 11/7/2020 10:00 am - 11:30 am
Statewide IEPs and Educational Advocacy Tuesday 11/10/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Statewide Commercial Sexual Exploitation Thursday 11/12/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00pm
Statewide The Benefits of Occupational Therapy in Healing Trauma Tuesday 11/17/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Grief and Loss for Foster Families Thursday 11/19/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Introduction to Connected Parenting for friends & family Tuesday 12/1/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Effects of Domestic Violence on Children Thursday 12/3/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Statewide Car Seat Safety Tuesday 12/8/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Statewide Positive Behavioral Supports Thursday 12/10/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 p.m.
Statewide Parenting Children with Autism Part 2 Tuesday 12/15/2020 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm
Statewide Communicating Effectively with Biological Family Members Thursday 12/17/2020 7:00 pm - 9:00 p.m.

Please email kidsnet@mspcc.org for the link to access each training via Zoom! 


